

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5099 OF 2006

M. SURENDER REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. AND ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5100 OF 2006 (with office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5101 OF 2006 (with office report)

Date: 30/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. T.Kanaka Durga, Adv.  
Mr. P.Prabhakar, Adv.for  
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.  
Mr. B.Sridhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.R.Santhan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr.M.Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. J.R.Manohar Rao, Adv.for  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.  
  
Mr. V.Pattabhiram, Adv.for  
Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellants, list after two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija )  
Court Master