



Pradesh, has accepted notice on behalf of the Government of Andhra Pradesh. The Government of Andhra Pradesh is directed to serve notice to those persons who may be affected if these Appeals are allowed.

List after two months.

In the meantime, Andhra Pradesh Public Service Commission may give to the State Government a list of those persons who may be affected if these Appeals are allowed.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master