

\200
ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5101 OF 2006

CH. RAMA REDDY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.P.PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.
Mr. Prabhakar Parnam,Adv.
Mr. G.Sridhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv.

for State

Mr. I.Venkatanarayana,Sr.Adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv.
Mr. C.Kannan,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Shankar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in November, 2011.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[M.S. NEGI]
COURT MASTER