

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5101 OF 2006

CH. RAMA REDDY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.P.PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of civil appeal on behalf of common appellant  
nos. 2 to 5, 7 to 10, 12 to 15, 17 to 19, 22 and 28 and office report)

Date: 20/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Sridhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List along with CA No. 5099/2006.

|(N.K. GOEL)  
|COURT MASTER

|(VEENA KHERA)  
|COURT MASTER

|  
|